
2024 - 2025 Youth Tournaments

YBT,      Leisure Lanes Oshawa Saturday, October 5, 2024

LDTBA Youth Teams, Marcin Bowl Sarnia Sunday, October 27, 2024

YBT,      Catatract Bowl Niagara Falls Sunday, November 3, 2024

Ontario Youth Singles, Classic Bowl Missisauga Sunday, November 24, 2024

YBT,     Burlington Bowl Burlington Saturday, November 30, 2024

YBT,     Skyway Bowl Hamilton Saturday, January 4, 2025

Canadian Team Trials, Laurentian Lanes Montreal January 6-9th, 2025

LDTBA Youth Doubles, Fleetway London* Sunday, January 12, 2025

YBT,    Kennedy Bowl Scarborough Saturday, February 1, 2025

Joyce Woolgar Memorial Family Twosome, Classic Bowl Missisauga Sunday,February 9, 2025

YBT,    Fredrick Lanes Kitchener Saturday, March 8, 2025

LDTBA Youth Scholarship Singles,    Fleetway London* April 6 & April 13, 2025

Gus Badali Invitational,                       Skyway Bowl Hamilton Saturday, April 26, 2025

Doug Imms Memorial Ontario Annual Youth,    Classic Bowl Missisauga May 3-7 and May 10-11, 2025

Canadian Youth Championships,       Salon de Quilles, Montmorency Quebec City May 15-18, 2025

https://ybtso.com/tournaments/

LDTBA - London and District Tenpn Bowling Association

https://ldtba.ca/youth-tournaments/

* Tentative

YBT - Youth Bowling Tour is a travelling sport tournament for youth bowlers in Southern Ontario

https://ybtso.com/tournaments/
https://ldtba.ca/youth-tournaments/

